
 

 

Consent form 
Using my photo, film or voice 
 
This form means you give your permission for us 
to use your photo, film, voice or words in our 
publications.  
 
 
This may include events, council services, 
newspaper articles, websites, magazines, social 
media, leaflets, brochures or newsletters. Please 
cross out any that you do not agree to. 
 
Please choose Yes or No and tick in the box 
    
 

Yes, you can take photos of me and use these in 
your publications  
 
 
 
No, I do not want you to take any photos of me or 
use these in your publications 
 
 
 

Yes, you can take videos of me and use these in 
your publications  
 
 
 
No, I do not want you to take any videos of me or 
use these in your publications 
 
 
 
Yes, you can use what I say in your publications 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
No, I do not want you to use what I say in your 
publications 
 
 
 
 
my name ________________________________ 
 
 
 
signature  
 
 
 
date ____________________________________ 
 
 
 
If signing on behalf of the person named above… 
 
name ___________________________________ 
 
relationship ______________________________ 

 

Your consent applies for 3 years and then we will ask you again if you 
are happy for us to continue using your photo, film, voice or words.  
 
If you change your mind about us using your photo, film, voice or 
words please get in touch at camdencarechoices@camden.gov.uk 
and we will stop using it. Remember that once it has been published it 
may be copied by others. You can also find more information at 
www.camden.gov.uk/privacy. 
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